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OuctaHunsa 4 My>4uHbl, 400m BosbHBIA CTUb MyX4uHbI
13.05.2014 - 9:44 CrapToBblii npoTokon MpeasapuTebHbIi
PP 3:43.45 JIOBVHLIEB Hukuta Mekun (CHN) 09.08.2008
PPIO 3:49.02 CAJIOBbIV EBrenuii AdHbl (GRE) 22.08.1991
Pamunus, Nvia rlp KomaHpa 3aABoyHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 13 8

0 MUXAMSIEHKO PomaH 1997 Kkmc  Pecny6nvka Komun 53. NT
1 HMKOJNAEB Hukuta 1996 MC Yysatumns 51. NT
2 MYWKANOB Oner 1996 MC MeH3eHckas obnacTb 18. 4:24.79
3 BOJbLIEABOPCKNA Knpunn 1997 kMc  KpacHosipckuii kpaii 20. 4:17.76
4 HVKN®OPOB AmuTtpuii 1997 wmc  CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 47. 4:15.82
5 WYPAKOB Hwukonaii 1996 MC Yysawuns 39. 4:16.26
6 ANNIEKCEEB Erop 1996 MC Yysawns 41. 4:20.65
7 NNbA3OB anbaap 1996 wmc CaHkT-MeTepbypr 55. NT
8 BENAEB Kupunn 1997 KMC  flpocnaBckas 06/1acTb 31. NT

3anbiB 2 u3 8

0 MOJIYAHOB Anekceii 1997 kmc Mocksa 49. 4:14.93
1 YEPEHKOB Ceprueﬁ 1997 Mc  Jluneukas obnacTb 23. 4:14.15
2 PAO3VXOBCKWIN Vropb 1997 MC Pecny6nvka Komn 28. 4:12.69
3 XAJIMKOB Makcum 1996 MC CaHkT-MeTepbypr 29. 4:12.55
4 KOMEHOAHTEHKO BukTtop 1996 MC Mocksa 38. 4:11.41
5 WATAIOB Bnagucnas 1996 MC MeH3eHckasn obnacTb 52. 4:12.47
6 XXEJNNE3LOB Anekcei 1996 KMC  flpocnasckas 06s1acTb 45. 4:12.66
7 YOAJIOB Bnagucnas 1996 kmc Camapckas o6nactb 44. 4:13.66
8 MPAOVNHAPL Januun 1996 kMc KpacHogapckuii kpaii 48. 4:14.52
9 BOJIKOB Bnagucnas 1997 kmc  OpeHbyprckas 06nacTb 54. 4:15.19

3annbiB 3 n3 8

0 APOBOTOB EBreHuii 1997 wmc  KpacHosipckuid kpaii 37. 4:10.91

1 NMNHAEB Bagum 1997 kmc  Kypckas obnactb 34. 4:10.23

2 KOMWI Axatonuii 1997 kmc PocTtoBckas obnacTb 42. 4:10.21

3 YYPKWH ApTém 1996 kmc  KnpoBckasi 06n1acTb 19. 4:10.04

4 COKOJIOB Erop 1996 KkMc  Mockea 25. 4:09.71

5 XOPOLWABLEB Bnagnvmup 1997 Kkmc  CBepasnoBckasi 06/1acTb 22. 4:09.75

6 XAPYEHKO Anekcei 1997 MC Bonrorpagckas o6nactb 27. 4:10.06

7 OOBIANKOK PomaH 1997 kMc  MockBa 40. 4:10.23

8 CYME/IOB Bnaaucnas 1996 MC MckoBckas 06nactb 43. 4:10.52

9 NA3APEHKO KoHcTaHTuH 1997 KkMmc  Omckas 06nacTb 35. 4:11.40
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AnctaHumns 4, MyxumHbl, 400m BonbHbIli cTub, MNpeasaputenbHbiii

3anibiB 4 13 8
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NMPE3HAKOB Muxawnn
BAKLLEEB AHTOH
CEJIOB Anppeli
NETOWWNH Tumodpein
KPbI/TOB Uropb
CMOoOPOB Bnagumup
CEMEHOB Hukunta
LWALPWH Wropb
MOMNOBLIEB Hukonaii
BE/IbL®OPT Mneb

3annbiB 5 13 8
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AHTUIMOB OdaHnnn
FAVIYKOB ApTém
BANBIBEPAVH Wropb
EBCUMKOB AHTOH
TOPBATEHKO Mwuxaun
OCUMEHKO AnekcaHap
CTEMNAHOB Enuceii
AAEEB [eHuc
TACKAEB l'eHHagwit
ACTAINOB AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 6 3 8
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EME/IbAHLEB Bsayecnas
BYNAXOB Hukonai
KY3HEL,OB Omutpwnii
BOTBUH Anppeit
CAMEAOB KampaH
CENIEBEPCTOB BceBsonog,
TYPCYHOB XypLumng,
MPOKO®LEB AnekcaHap
'POLLEB Cepreii
KO>XEBHWKOB PomaH

3annbiB 7 13 8
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MOMNOB Nropb
MAKCYMOB 3pHecTt
E/TMCEEB EBreHwuit
KPACHbIX AnekcaHgp
NETTAPEB Erop

CENNNH AnekcaHgp
BOKAHXE/Ib AmuTpnii
CO/MNEKOBCKUIN Anekceit
MONTAKOB BukTop
OKYHEB [JleHuc
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MockoBckas 06nacTb 33.
Ceepga/ioBckas 06nactb 16.
Ceepga/ioBckas 06nactb 6.
Mocksa 12.
ApxaHrenbckas obnactb 62.
OpeHbyprckas obnacTb 11.
Hwxeropogackas obnactb 50.
CaHkT-MeTepbypr 30.
YensabuHckan obnactb 24,
Mocksa 15.
KpacHosipckuii kpaii 10.
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb 46.
Mapwuii 3n 7.
Bonrorpaackas obnactb 9.
MeH3eHckasa obnacTb 5.
KpacHopapckuii kpai 19.
CaHkT-MeTepbypr 35.
Bonrorpagackas obnactb 21.
UensbuHckaa ob6nactb 32.
Tynbckas obnacTb 17.
Ceepfa/ioBckas 06nactb 31.
KpacHogapckuii kpaii 10.
Kanyxckas obnactb 3.
Omckas obnacTtb 1.
MockBa 2.
Mocksa 26.
Y3b6ekuctaH 72.
Mocksa 8.
AnTaiickuii kpaii 39.
Tynbckast obnacTb 25.
XabapoBckuii kpaii 29.
Pecnybnuka TatapcTtaH 4.
Mocksa 18.
Pecny6nvka TaTapctaH 8.
Mocksa 7.
Mocksa 5.
Bonrorpagckasi o6nactb 6.
MckoBckas - CaHkT-MeTepbypr 4.
Pecny6nvka Komu 48.
MeH3eHckasn obnacTb 32.
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YEMIAVNOHAT POCCUN _~~
LMo NNABAHWIO

N BEHCTBO POCCH 10 IIABAHUIO CPEAV IOHVNOPOB BOIl
13-17 maqa 2014. MockBa

(T

4:09.30
4:08.03
4:07.54
4:07.07
4:06.69
4:06.93
4:07.27
4:07.63
4:08.61
4:09.33

4:06.29
4:06.11
4:05.75
4:05.52
4:04.33
4:05.22
4:05.69
4:05.90
4:06.15
4:06.61

4:03.60
4:03.30
4:03.07
4:02.51
4.01.28
4:.02.14
4:03.00
4:03.24
4:03.42
4:03.81

4:00.77
3:58.44
3:56.63
3:55.02
3:52.97
3:53.47
3:56.01
3:57.25
4:00.35
4:01.05
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OncTtaHumns 4, MyxumHbl, 400m BosibHbI CTUSb, I‘Ipe,qBapMTeanbu‘/’l

3anibiB 8 3 8

0 MEJIbAHEHKOB daHunn 1995 McC Mocksa 43. 4:00.50

1 CMNPHOB fdaHunn 1992 McC Mocksa 12. 3:58.10

2 MEJBELLKII MNasen 1990 MCMK MockBa 11. 3:56.44

3 NOBUHLIEB Hukuta 1988 3mc MockoBckas - CBepanoBckas 9. 3:54.68

4 KYNIMKOB EBreHwii 1991 MCMK MockBa 1. 3:50.46

5 EPMAKOB AmuTpwuii 1993  mcmk Mocksa 3. 3:53.03

6 PEOPOB AnekcaHap 1994 MC CaHkT-MeTepbypr 2. 3:55.93

7 MAKOBWNY CeméH 1995 McMK Camapckasi 06/1acTb 17. 3:56.90

8 CKYOHOB AHTOH 1996 McC CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 13. 4:00.31

9 UATM/IMHCKWIA Hukonai 1997 wmc Bonrorpagackas o6nactb 14. 4:00.95
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